V3.1 - 04/2021
INNOVATIVE ORBITAL SOLUTIONS
  Cutting , welding, Bevelling & Facing machines
<
Orbital cuttingOrbital cutting
Orbital facingOrbital facing
Orbital weldingOrbital welding
 엑서아시아 카다로그

 - 넓은 직경 범위 - 경사 및 축 조정 전극 - 튜브 중앙에서 작은 회전 스윕 - 컴팩트한
디자인
두 가지 모델 선택(응용 프로그램에 따라 선택)
V2.4 - 10/2019Cutting, bevelling & orbital welding               3 mm wall thickness
INNOVATIVE ORBITAL SOLUTIONS
51
< <
Moteur Cooling Product Code
Welding machine for
tubes of the following
diameters (in mm)
Net weight Dimensions
(AxBxC in mm)
Angled
motor WATER
SATO-40E42 ø 10 - ø 40 mm 3.8 kg 169 x 183 x 142
SATO-80E42 ø 19 - ø 80 mm 4.2 kg 181 x 186 x 160
SATO-115E42 ø 19 - ø 115 mm 6.7 kg 265 x 186 x 230
SATO-170E42 ø 25 - ø 170 mm 8 kg 312 x 186 x 290
SATO-220E42 ø 38 - ø 220 mm 9.4 kg 353 x 186 x 350
Straight
motor WATER
SATO-40E41 ø 10 - ø 40 mm 3.8 kg 169 x 191 x 142
SATO-80E41 ø 19 - ø 80 mm 4.2 kg 181 x 196 x 160
SATO-115E41 ø 19 - ø 115 mm 6.7 kg 265 x 196 x 230
SATO-170E41 ø 25 - ø 170 mm 8 kg 312 x 196 x 290
SATO-220E41 ø 38 - ø 220 mm 9.4 kg 353 x 196 x 350
SATO-40 - 80 -115 - 170 -220
V2.4 - 10/2019Cutting, bevelling & orbital welding               3 mm wall thickness
INNOVATIVE ORBITAL SOLUTIONS
52

mm
F
mm
G
mm
H
mm
I
mm
SATO-115 171
246-271
230
146-171 85-110 31.5
680 269
194-219SATO-170 201 290 750 299
SATO-220 220 350 800 318
SATO-xxE51 (water cooled with
AVC / OSC system)
Straight output motor
  SATO-xxE52 (water cooled
with AVC / OSC system)
Angled output motor
두 가지 모델 선택(응용 프로그램에 따라 선택)
특징기술: -
AVC/OSC 시스템이 있는 수냉식 헤드 - 레버를 통한 빠른 대칭 조임 - 인코더를 사용
한 전동: 전극의 모든 각도 위치에서 시작 가능 - 넓은 직경 범위 - 최적의 사용을 위해
주변 온도는 0°C - 40 °C. - 진동 범위: 20mm, AVC 범위: 20mm,
최대 속도: 15mm/s
- SAXX210 및 300과 호환되는 냉각수 시스템이 있는 헤드.
V2.4 - 10/2019Cutting, bevelling & orbital welding               3 mm wall thickness
INNOVATIVE ORBITAL SOLUTIONS
55
< <
Moteur Cooling Product code Welding machine for tubes of the following
diameters (in mm) Net weight
Angled
motor WATER
SATO-115E52 ø 19 - ø 115 mm 10.6 kg
SATO-170E52 ø 25 - ø 170 mm 12.7 kg
SATO-220E52 ø 38 - ø 220 mm 15.1 kg
Straight
Motor WATER
SATO-115E51 ø 19 - ø 115 mm 10.6 kg
SATO-170E51 ø 25 - ø 170 mm 12.7 kg
SATO-220E51 ø 38 - ø 220 mm 15.1 kg
SATO-115 - 170 -220 (AVC/OSC)
V2.4 - 10/2019Cutting, bevelling & orbital welding               3 mm wall thickness
INNOVATIVE ORBITAL SOLUTIONS
56

Motor Cooling Product Code
Welding machine for
tubes of the following
diameters (in mm)
Net weight Dimensions
(AxBxC in mm)
Angled
motor
WATER
SATO-40E42 ø 10 - ø 40 mm 3.8 kg 169 x 183 x 142
SATO-80E42 ø 19 - ø 80 mm 4.2 kg 181 x 186 x 160
SATO-115E42 ø 19 - ø 115 mm 6.7 kg 265 x 186 x 230
SATO-170E42 ø 25 - ø 170 mm 8 kg 312 x 186 x 290
SATO-220E42 ø 38 - ø 220 mm 9.4 kg 353 x 186 x 350
AIR
SATO-40E44 ø 10 - ø 40 mm 3.8 kg 169 x 183 x 142
SATO-80E44 ø 19 - ø 80 mm 4.2 kg 181 x 186 x 160
SATO-115E44 ø 19 - ø 115 mm 6.7 kg 265 x 186 x 230
SATO-170E44 ø 25 - ø 170 mm 8 kg 312 x 186 x 290
SATO-220E44 ø 38 - ø 220 mm 9.4 kg 353 x 186 x 350
Straight
Motor
WATER
SATO-40E41 ø 10 - ø 40 mm 3.8 kg 169 x 191 x 142
SATO-80E41 ø 19 - ø 80 mm 4.2 kg 181 x 196 x 160
SATO-115E41 ø 19 - ø 115 mm 6.7 kg 265 x 196 x 230
SATO-170E41 ø 25 - ø 170 mm 8 kg 312 x 196 x 290
SATO-220E41 ø 38 - ø 220 mm 9.4 kg 353 x 196 x 350
AIR
SATO-40E43 ø 10 - ø 40 mm 3.8 kg 169 x 191 x 142
SATO-80E43 ø 19 - ø 80 mm 4.2 kg 181 x 196 x 160
SATO-115E43 ø 19 - ø 115 mm 6.7 kg 265 x 196 x 230
SATO-170E43 ø 25 - ø 170 mm 8 kg 312 x 196 x 290
SATO-220E43 ø 38 - ø 220 mm 9.4 kg 353 x 196 x 350
SATO-40 - 80 -115 - 170 -220
V2.4 - 10/2019
INNOVATIVE ORBITAL SOLUTIONS
73